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	Reason for change:
	It is clear that the OOBE requirements specified in clause 6.6.2.1 of TS 36.101 [4], sub- clause 6.6.2 of TS 36.101 [4] and clause 6.5.2 of TS 38.101-1 [2] apply for each component carrier. This is clear. There is no need to further restrict the requirements are applied to each antenna connector.

And if we look at all other requirements as a package, this restiction is only shown in this OOBE requirement, this is not reasonable.

If we further consider the UE with Tx switching capabilty (though not supported from Rel-15), then in inter-band ENDC UE can transmit with 2 antenna connectors in one component carrier, this “applied to each antenna connector” restriction is incorrect.

Therefore, the restriction of OOBE requirement apply to each antenna connector in inter-band ENDC is not always correct, should be removed. And it is enough to say OOBE is applied to each component carrier as all other requirements and also inter-band CA have defined.

Similar change is for inter-band NEDC.

	
	

	Summary of change:
	Remove “The requirements apply to each antenna connector” from OOBE inter-band ENDC requirement.

	
	

	Consequences if not approved:
	The incorrect additional restriction of OOBE requirement is still in the spec.
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	6.5B.2.3; 6.5B.2.3a
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Unless otherewise stated, the OOBE requirements specified in clause 6.6.2.1 of TS 36.101 [4], sub- clause 6.6.2 of TS 36.101 [4] and clause 6.5.2 of TS 38.101-1 [2] apply for each component carrier.
The requirements apply to each antenna connector.
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Unless otherwise stated, the OOBE requirements specified in clause 6.6.2.1 of TS 36.101 [4], sub- clause 6.6.2 of TS 36.101 [4] and clause 6.5.2 of TS 38.101-1 [2] apply for each component carrier.
The requirements apply to each antenna connector.
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